

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 AST (SINGLE SEAL), RESURFACING, SHOULDER & GUARDRAIL
 VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

15.990 MI

		ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY				
		ROANOKE, VA		RALEIGH, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	55017.15	145000.00		
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	3,198 CY	12.40	39655.20	30.00	95940.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	321 TON	62.00	19902.00	60.00	19260.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	31.98 SMI	2570.00	82188.60	2600.00	83148.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,100 SY	10.00	31000.00	6.20	19220.00
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	17,144 TON	45.90	786909.60	45.00	771480.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,148 TON	495.00	568260.00	620.00	711760.00
0008	1814500000-E	660	AST, SINGLE SEAL	165,874 SY	1.00	165874.00	1.40	232223.60
0009	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	50,200 GAL	2.80	140560.00	2.65	133030.00
0010	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT FULL DEPTH, 0 - 5"	195 TON	137.00	26715.00	425.00	82875.00
0011	3001000000-N	SP	IMPACT ATTEN TYPE TL-3	4 EA	32000.00	128000.00	23500.00	94000.00
0012	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	10 EA	3800.00	38000.00	4500.00	45000.00
0013	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,368 SF	7.25	9918.00	7.75	10602.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		32500.00		294787.69
0015	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	369,723 LF	0.14	51761.22	0.10	36972.30
0016	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (4", 55 MILS)	277,587 LF	0.29	80500.23	0.43	119362.41
0017	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	900 LF	1.00	900.00	1.00	900.00
0018	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	900 LF	2.00	1800.00	2.00	1800.00
0019	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	16.01 ACR	2100.00	33621.00	2100.00	33621.00
0020	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	18 EA	1.00	18.00	1.00	18.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	2293100.00	TOTAL	2931000.00	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	2293100.00	SUB-TOTAL	2931000.00	
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL				
ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				1	2293100.00			
FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY				2	2931000.00			